gaurabjoardar89@gmail.com 

Contact  
No. 

9251984536 9251689194 
6290235719 

Signature  

( Sign  With  

Stamp  ) 

Date 10-5-24 10-5-24 11/5/2024 

ANNEXURE - 2 

FEES FOR FILING THE (SEED FUND APPLICATION)  

- The Second Party had paid Rs. 23,600 (Amount in words : Twenty -three  

thousand six hundred Rupees ) including applicable GST to the First Party 

as consideration for services First Party shall provide under this MoU. 

- The Second Party acknowledges that the payment shall be non-refundable.